Konzola AL 200x250mm biela 40kg

» PRE TRUHLAROV » KONZOLE, PODPERY

SEZAM Chrudim s.r.o.
Pardubicka 176, CHRUDIM, 53701

Dodavatel'ské Cislo
EAN

Kéd produktu
Baleni

045204
8590531452048
04050-5000
1Ks

rlizné varianty

Dostupnost na hlavnom sklade:
Dostupné mnozstvo u dodavatela:

Parametry
Farba

u dodavatela
sklad dodavatela

Bild
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